

The Rising Beyond Community Scholarship Application

Please fill out the application below to be considered for the scholarship option for the Group Support Membership in the Rising Beyond Community. The scholarship will cover 50% of the regularly priced membership fees for the Group Support Membership option, making the monthly fee \$99/month (rather than the \$199/month cost) for a 6-month period. After the 6 months, should you want to continue to be a member of the Group Support Membership, and you are experiencing financial hardship, you will need to fill out the scholarship application again. The scholarship does not cover the costs for the Basic Membership or any add-on services.

By filling out this form, you are agreeing to be a consistent participant in the small group coaching sessions for the 6-month period.

Please mail your completed application to <u>info@risingbeyondpc.com</u>, Subject: Scholarship Application. We will contact you in about 3-5 business days.

First Name:	Last Name:
Email:	

Please provide a safe email address.

1. Please share how financial abuse (or other forms of abuse) has affected your financial health.



2. What are you most excited about in becoming a part of the Rising Beyond Community?

3. What do you see as the greatest barriers or challenges you face in your healing process?

4. How can the Rising Beyond Community help you achieve your goals?

5. Please share any additional information that you believe would be helpful for us to know when making these decisions.